
ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

M.A - English (U) | 2020-2021
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 3
01-02-2022 Tue AN PAEN3001 Modern and Post Modern Literature

02-02-2022 Wed AN PAEN3002 Literary Theory and Criticism I

03-02-2022 Thu AN PAEN3003 English Language Teaching

04-02-2022 Fri AN PAEN3004 Subaltern Literature

05-02-2022 Sat AN PAENEP31 Interpretation of Literature

Semester - 2
06-02-2022 Sun FN PAHR2001 Human Rights

07-02-2022 Mon FN PAEN2001 British Literature II

08-02-2022 Tue FN PAEN2002 English Language and Linguistics

09-02-2022 Wed FN PAEN2003 New Literature in English

10-02-2022 Thu FN PAEN2004 Postcolonial Literature

11-02-2022 Fri FN PAENEP21 Soft Skills

Semester - 1
01-02-2022 Tue FN PAEN1001 British Literature I

02-02-2022 Wed FN PAEN1002 Indian Literature in English

03-02-2022 Thu FN PAEN1003 American Literature

04-02-2022 Fri FN PAEN1004 Women's Writing in English

05-02-2022 Sat FN PAENEP11 Creative Writing
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Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN PAEN1001 British Literature I

02-02-2022 Wed FN PAEN1002 Indian Literature in English

03-02-2022 Thu FN PAEN1003 American Literature

04-02-2022 Fri FN PAEN1004 Women's Writing in English

05-02-2022 Sat FN PAENEP11 Creative Writing


